SF20206 — September 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Dual-Function AFCI/GFCI
Receptacles
cULus Listed, File #E483695, UL943, UL1699A, UL498, Standard CSA-C22.2 No. 42,
General Use Receptacles, CSA-C22.2 No. 270-14, conforms to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
UL

radiant® Tamper-Resistant
AFCI/GFCI Receptacles
Ordering Information
AFCI/GFCI Receptacles
Catalog
Number Description
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config.A VAC
AFGF152TRW
Tamper-Resistant Dual-Function
AFCI/GFCI Receptacle
15A 125V White 5-15R
AFGF152TRI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
AFGF152TR 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
AFGF152TRBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
AFGF152TRLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
AFGF152TRGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
AFGF202TRW
Tamper-Resistant Dual-Function
AFCI/GFCI Receptacle
20A 125V White 5-20R
AFGF202TRI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
AFGF202TR 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
AFGF202TRBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
AFGF202TRLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
AFGF202TRGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
All AFCI/GFCI are Fed Spec, FSUL listed and cULus listed.
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110